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A001299271 MANU  BARMAN Male No  1  1 1 SC  11  467.00  98.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001173027 HIRON  BISWAS Male No  2  2 2 SC  6  465.00  95.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001873550 ANISHA  DUBEY Female No  3 3 UR  17  463.00  88.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000809756 SOMRRITA  SANTRA Female No  4 4 UR  3  459.00  87.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002317129 MEHEK  MISHRA Female No  5 5 UR  13  458.00  92.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002265884 QAMRUZZAMAN Male No  6  1 6 OBC-A  22  458.00  82.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001514566 MIZANUR  RAHAMAN Male No  7 7 UR  15  451.00  92.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001769459 AJMYES  HOSSAIN Male No  8  2 8 OBC-A  11  450.00  95.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001093349 TANU  ROY Female No  9 9 UR  14  450.00  88.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002069524 SUBHRADEEP  SAHOO Male No  10 10 UR  20  448.00  86.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001695326 RAIBA  MARIYUM Female No  11 11 UR  18  443.00  89.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001900027 MD SADAF MURTAZA Male No  12  3 12 OBC-A  8  442.00  91.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000630408 SUBHANKAR  SARKAR Male No  13  3 13 SC  7  439.00  90.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000951882 SRIJAN  MANDAL Male No  14  1 14 OBC-B  6  439.00  87.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001189106 NIHARIKA  DEB Female No  15 15 UR  8  439.00  78.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002225281 ANIMESH  AULI Male No  16  2 16 OBC-B  21  438.00  90.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002430828 BIKRAMADITYA  RAJ Male No  17 17 UR  4  437.00  87.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002177370 PRINCE  GHOSH Male No  18 18 UR  7  437.00  84.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001409677 SHANKHADEEP  

BHATTACHARYYA

Male No  19 19 UR  23  431.00  88.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002387064 SURYA  BAUL DAS Male No  20  4 20 SC  9  430.00  76.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001893809 JESMIN  REJI Female No  21 21 UR  11  429.00  85.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002015683 SUPRIYO  PARUA Male No  22 22 UR  15  429.00  84.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002431015 MAURIMA  MANDAL Female No  23  5 23 SC  18  429.00  83.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001143152 KINNAR  BISHNU Male No  24 24 UR  22  427.00  90.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001807730 MD NAJRUL ISLAM Male No  25  4 25 OBC-A  11  427.00  88.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001443637 AFREEN  KHATOON Female No  26 26 UR  23  427.00  82.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002434958 JAHIRUL  ABEDIN Male No  27 27 UR  20  425.00  84.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000949565 PRITI  SHARMA Female No  28 28 UR  19  424.00  76.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002029673 SOUMIK  MONDAL Male No  29  1 29 EWS  18  421.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001896884 AYANTIKA  MRIDHA Female No  30  6 30 SC  9  420.00  69.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000943228 RANA  BARMAN Male No  31  7 31 SC  11  419.00  78.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000476267 MAMPI  RAJBANSHI Female No  32  8 32 SC  9  418.00  86.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002191426 SOURIK  SAHA Male No  33 33 UR  25  418.00  79.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001745063 MST UNAISA Female No  34 34 UR  18  418.00  69.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002348388 DEBAJYOTI . RAY Male No  35  9 35 SC  15  416.00  90.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000461464 RITIKA  ROY Female No  36 36 UR  9  415.00  80.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001985232 KANISHKA  MANDAL Male No  37 37 UR  1  414.00  89.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002272771 SANGHATI  DEY Female No  38 38 UR  12  414.00  85.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000727520 JOY  ROY Male No  39  10 39 SC  14  414.00  84.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002215701 AAYUSH  PATRA Male No  40 40 UR  9  414.00  81.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000719685 BHASKAR  ROY Male No  41  11 41 SC  14  412.00  87.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000647111 SOUMYADEEP  GOSWAMI Male No  42 42 UR  7  412.00  80.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001888161 ASMITA  GHOSH Female No  43 43 UR  22  411.00  86.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001719065 JANAYETRI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  44 44 UR  16  411.00  84.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001316927 MUSKAN  SHARMA Female No  45 45 UR  7  411.00  80.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000541540 HIMAIAT  ALAM Male No  46 46 UR  13  410.00  88.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002295894 BITANU  CHAKRABORTY Male No  47 47 UR  2  409.00  78.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001697337 TIYASA  MAJUMDER Female No  48  12 48 SC  22  408.00  77.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002070692 RITWIKA RUI DAS Female No  49 49 UR  8  407.00  82.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002149528 DEBAJYOTI  GHOSH Male No  50 50 UR  9  407.00  77.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002305830 ESTHER DOMA SHERPA Female No  51  1 51 ST  25  406.00  70.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002229637 SUMAN  MONDAL Male No  52  13 52 SC  19  405.00  85.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002371371 ROHIT  MONDAL Male No  53 53 UR  9  403.00  85.00  59.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002008182 ANKITA  PRAMANIK Female No  54 54 UR  18  402.00  77.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002052093 MD EHTESHAM ALAM Male No  55 55 UR  12  399.00  79.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001661533 SNEHA  BALL Female No  56 56 UR  8  399.00  78.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002223223 SABNAM  MUSTARI Female No  57 57 UR  13  396.00  80.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002212107 ANIK  CHAKRABORTY Male No  58 58 UR  10  395.00  79.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000808723 DEVYAN  JHA Male No  59 59 UR  18  394.00  80.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001578772 ELIZA  SULAIMAN Female No  60  2 60 EWS  15  393.00  85.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000056688 SONALI  BAG Female No  61 61 UR  8  391.00  72.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002301463 TAMOGHNA  DATTA Male No  62 62 UR  2  389.00  80.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002023344 SOUTRIK  BAIDYA Male No  63  14 63 SC  15  387.00  67.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001159470 RASIK  RAJBANSHI Male No  64  15 64 SC  8  384.00  78.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002035468 MANIRUL  JAMAL Male No  65  5 65 OBC-A  12  384.00  77.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002051219 RAJESH  SHIT Male No  66 66 UR  1  384.00  67.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000097406 RISHITA  NEOGI Female No  67 67 UR  17  383.00  87.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001809384 AJOY  PATRA Male No  68  3 68 OBC-B  3  383.00  75.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002115787 RISHIK  KUNDU Male No  69  4 69 OBC-B  16  382.00  71.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001954934 SRISH  NASKAR Male No  70  16 70 SC  24  379.00  83.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002103144 JUNIIETA  SARKAR Female No  71 71 UR  24  378.00  81.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002402450 AHESAN  KHAN Male No  72  6 72 OBC-A  25  378.00  73.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002083004 ARJUN  CHAKRABORTTY Male No  73 73 UR  18  377.00  70.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001177432 SURAJIT  SINGHA Male No  74 74 UR  13  374.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002417021 UDAY  TUDU Male No  75  2 75 ST  17  374.00  72.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002409907 PRAPTI  ROY Female No  76 76 UR  8  374.00  70.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001936554 NIKITA  BARMAN Female No  77  17 77 SC  15  374.00  70.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001165653 ANSHU  KUMAR Male No  78 78 UR  16  373.00  83.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002304970 SAHIBA SULTANA LASKAR Female No  79 79 UR  20  373.00  77.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002380585 ZAINAB  KHAN Female No  80 80 UR  7  373.00  70.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002326742 BEBIKA  BARMAN Female No  81 81 UR  5  371.00  74.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002104711 SOUMITA  GHOSH Female No  82 82 UR  24  371.00  73.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002307271 SOHAN  GIRI Male No  83 83 UR  2  371.00  71.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000891342 DEBASMITA  SIKDAR Female No  84  18 84 SC  9  370.00  75.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001947340 TAHASIN  REZA Male No  85  7 85 OBC-A  9  370.00  72.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000928997 ARFA  BUSHRA Female No  86 86 UR  20  369.00  74.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001977903 HABIBUL  ISLAM Male No  87  8 87 OBC-A  13  369.00  68.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001515523 CHOWDHURY SOHANA 

SABNAM

Female No  88 88 UR  13  368.00  62.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001691919 DEEPTI  SINGH Female No  89 89 UR  18  367.00  80.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002126235 ANISHA  CHOUDHURI Female No  90 90 UR  17  367.00  75.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002370449 ANUBHAB  KUNDU Male No  91  5 91 OBC-B  21  367.00  73.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001473585 AYAN  KAR Male No  92  6 92 OBC-B  15  366.00  68.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002038258 PAYEL  ADHIKARY Female No  93 93 UR  18  364.00  66.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000815555 ANUSHKA  MONDAL Female No  94 94 UR  20  363.00  70.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001253187 SOHINI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  95 95 UR  12  362.00  74.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002270485 SAYAN  DAS Male No  96 96 UR  25  362.00  71.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002264756 SAMIR  HUSAN Male No  97 97 UR  12  361.00  68.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002143126 JUWEL  SK Male No  98 98 UR  8  361.00  0.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000982232 PRATIK  YADAV Male No  99 99 UR  10  360.00  73.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001280099 HIRANMOY  SAHA Male No  100 100 UR  19  360.00  70.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000294367 PANKAJ  DEY Male No  101 101 UR  23  358.00  77.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002248921 DEBAPRIYA  JANA Male No  102 102 UR  23  358.00  52.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002356908 SUBHANKAR  

CHOWDHURY

Male No  103  19 103 SC  11  357.00  67.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002080929 AGNIDISHA  GARAI Female No  104 104 UR  11  357.00  61.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001732947 ANKITA  MANDAL Female No  105 105 UR  15  356.00  70.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001086292 PRIANKSHA  ROY Female No  106 106 UR  22  355.00  64.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002106229 MD FARHAN ANISH Male No  107 107 UR  2  354.00  73.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002265898 DANISH  QAMAR Male No  108 108 UR  12  354.00  68.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001749601 RISHABH  KUMAR Male No  109 109 UR  17  354.00  66.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001234911 ADITYA  PRASAD Male No  110  7 110 OBC-B  9  354.00  65.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002174515 ACHARY DIPANWITA 

MANDAL

Female No  111 111 UR  23  354.00  61.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002213558 TITLI  SARKAR Female No  112  8 112 OBC-B  5  353.00  72.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000617499 SUBORNA  SARKAR Female No  113  20 113 SC  8  352.00  65.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001960604 KOYENA  PATRA Female No  114 114 UR  15  352.00  56.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002263312 SAIMAH  HASAN Female No  115 115 UR  9  351.00  57.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000681573 DIPANWITA  TARAFDER Female No  116  9 116 OBC-B  5  350.00  64.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000676357 SUMAN  MONDAL Female No  117 117 UR  18  347.00  77.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002079405 SONAI  DAS Female No  118  21 118 SC  20  347.00  56.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000400723 ATANU  DAS Male No  119 119 UR  19  344.00  65.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000647175 SAYANDEEP  SAMANTA Male No  120 120 UR  9  343.00  67.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002307300 ADRIJA  BISWAS Female No  121 121 UR  2  343.00  63.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002188235 SUJIT  CHHETRY Male No  122 122 UR  3  342.00  72.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001129383 JOHN  ALI Male No  123 123 UR  19  341.00  67.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002397158 HASANUR  ISLAM Male No  124  9 124 OBC-A  15  341.00  53.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000796639 ANKSHITA  SARKAR Female No  125  10 125 OBC-B  2  340.00  69.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002350727 ROHIT  YADAV Male No  126 126 UR  18  340.00  64.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002103084 KOUSTAV  SINGHA Male No  127  22 127 SC  14  340.00  60.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002199432 SAHIT  MAHAMUD Male No  128 128 UR  20  339.00  73.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001147560 RAJDIP  KUNDU Male No  129 129 UR  5  339.00  65.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002402323 PRITI  SINGH Female No  130 130 UR  17  339.00  60.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001867541 CHAMPABAHA  MURMU Female No  131  3 131 ST  21  336.00  65.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001970361 SAGAR  MONDAL Male No  132 132 UR  17  334.00  67.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001912099 KOUSTAV  SARKAR Male No  133  23 133 SC  1  334.00  66.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001705717 MUSFIKA  KHATUN Female No  134 134 UR  15  334.00  60.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000306217 SAIKAT  NAYEK Male No  135  24 135 SC  15  333.00  68.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002313945 ESHITA  MANDAL Female No  136  25 136 SC  22  332.00  66.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001991701 SUBHAJYOTI  DEBBARMA Male No  137 137 UR  22  332.00  65.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002420906 REEYA  CHETRI Female No  138 138 UR  14  332.00  65.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002168765 SACHIN  MUCHI Male No  139  10 139 OBC-A  1  332.00  62.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002152651 SATYAKIRAJ  

CHAKRABORTY

Male No  140 140 UR  20  332.00  52.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002364553 BITHIKA  PARVIN Female No  141  11 141 OBC-B  15  331.00  63.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001080414 SOFIUNNESA  KHATUN Female No  142 142 UR  8  329.00  64.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001423994 AHMED  MOJAHID Male No  143 143 UR  20  326.00  73.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002248929 SUSMITA  SINGHA Female No  144 144 UR  22  326.00  51.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002016920 KOYEL  GHOSH Female No  145 145 UR  18  325.00  60.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001117437 ADITI  GUPTA Female No  146 146 UR  13  324.00  60.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000484998 ANTARA  BARMAN Female No  147 147 UR  18  323.00  66.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000533542 ANIKET  KUMAR Male No  148 148 UR  4  322.00  75.00  59.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001383654 SHAHEEN  PARVEEN Female No  149 149 UR  9  322.00  57.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000289860 DATTATREYA  

BHATTACHARJEE

Male No  150 150 UR  15  320.00  57.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001463809 RAJU  DAS Male No  151  26 151 SC  15  319.00  59.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001968698 SRITAM  JENA Male No  152 152 UR  15  318.00  60.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001920314 KRITY KUMARI SAH Female No  153 153 UR  10  318.00  58.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002193326 PRIYAM KUMAR ROY Male No  154 154 UR  12  316.00  66.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000094569 SHREYA  GHOSH Female No  155 155 UR  20  315.00  66.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001156239 ANKITA  ADHIKARY Female No  156  27 156 SC  16  315.00  65.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002302845 SOUMEN  BOSE Male No  157 157 UR  10  314.00  65.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002135971 TARANNUM  ARA Female No  158 158 UR  12  314.00  62.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002153479 SAHIL  FIDA Male No  159  11 159 OBC-A  18  313.00  65.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001651043 SAMARPITA  SEN Female No  160 160 UR  22  313.00  57.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001018754 KISHAN  PRAJAPATI Male No  161 161 UR  22  313.00  56.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001390265 MD SOHEL KHAN Male No  162  12 162 OBC-B  18  312.00  56.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000654711 SOUVIK  PAL Male No  163 163 UR  9  311.00  57.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001952372 PRITAM  ROY Male No  164  28 164 SC  13  311.00  56.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000028297 SAMIRA  SABIR Female No  165 165 UR  1  311.00  52.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000054929 MRITTIKA  DUTTA Female No  166 166 UR  15  311.00  50.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000517313 FATMA  ARIF Female No  167 167 UR  5  310.00  61.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001014464 ANJALI  CHOUDHURY Female No  168 168 UR  3  310.00  58.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000158080 RISHAV  BERA Male No  169 169 UR  21  309.00  64.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002417390 SNEHA  DAS Female No  170  29 170 SC  16  309.00  55.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001112555 MASIDUL  ALAM Male No  171 171 UR  7  307.00  58.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000813874 ASIF  IQBAL Male No  172 172 UR  3  306.00  58.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001681632 BHASKAR  SARKAR Male No  173 173 UR  16  303.00  60.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001931848 MANJURI  HANSDA Female No  174  4 174 ST  4  303.00  0.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001832571 AAMIR  HAMZA Male No  175 175 UR  8  301.00  62.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000166095 DEEP  GUHA Male No  176 176 UR  18  301.00  52.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001844350 MONALISA  KONAI Female No  177  30 177 SC  17  298.00  60.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002090769 MOHAMMED  RIZWAN Male No  178 178 UR  13  298.00  52.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001540265 SUBHAJIT  DAS Male No  179 179 UR  8  296.00  61.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000188726 SAINDRIL  GHOSH Male No  180 180 UR  9  295.00  50.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001659182 JASIM  AKHTAR Male No  181 181 UR  15  294.00  60.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001793762 ANIK  MALLICK Male No  182  31 182 SC  14  287.00  58.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002187240 NIRAJ KUMAR DAS Male No  183 183 UR  4  287.00  53.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001629952 SAYAN  DAS Male No  184 184 UR  8  286.00  52.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001004127 SANJUKTA  MONDAL Female No  185  32 185 SC  16  285.00  52.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002127255 DEBOSMITA  SASMAL Female No  186 186 UR  17  282.00  50.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000802091 RAJIB  BISWAS Male No  187 187 UR  14  279.00  53.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002030230 PARSI  MANDI Female No  188  5 188 ST  20  274.00  52.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002216372 RAJIB BIKAS SARDAR Male No  189  33 189 SC  11  273.00  44.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001866709 OLIVIA  PATRA Female No  190 190 UR  7  267.00  52.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Biological Science)  
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Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Biological Science)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002265884 QAMRUZZAMAN Male No  6  1 1 OBC-A  22  458.00  82.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001769459 AJMYES  HOSSAIN Male No  8  2 2 OBC-A  11  450.00  95.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001900027 MD SADAF MURTAZA Male No  12  3 3 OBC-A  8  442.00  91.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001807730 MD NAJRUL ISLAM Male No  25  4 4 OBC-A  11  427.00  88.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002035468 MANIRUL  JAMAL Male No  65  5 5 OBC-A  12  384.00  77.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002402450 AHESAN  KHAN Male No  72  6 6 OBC-A  25  378.00  73.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001947340 TAHASIN  REZA Male No  85  7 7 OBC-A  9  370.00  72.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001977903 HABIBUL  ISLAM Male No  87  8 8 OBC-A  13  369.00  68.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002397158 HASANUR  ISLAM Male No  124  9 9 OBC-A  15  341.00  53.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002168765 SACHIN  MUCHI Male No  139  10 10 OBC-A  1  332.00  62.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002153479 SAHIL  FIDA Male No  159  11 11 OBC-A  18  313.00  65.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Ananda Mohan College,Kolkata

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 17:54.22

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Botany

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Biological Science)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Biological Science)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000951882 SRIJAN  MANDAL Male No  14  1 1 OBC-B  6  439.00  87.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002225281 ANIMESH  AULI Male No  16  2 2 OBC-B  21  438.00  90.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001809384 AJOY  PATRA Male No  68  3 3 OBC-B  3  383.00  75.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002115787 RISHIK  KUNDU Male No  69  4 4 OBC-B  16  382.00  71.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002370449 ANUBHAB  KUNDU Male No  91  5 5 OBC-B  21  367.00  73.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001473585 AYAN  KAR Male No  92  6 6 OBC-B  15  366.00  68.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001234911 ADITYA  PRASAD Male No  110  7 7 OBC-B  9  354.00  65.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002213558 TITLI  SARKAR Female No  112  8 8 OBC-B  5  353.00  72.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000681573 DIPANWITA  TARAFDER Female No  116  9 9 OBC-B  5  350.00  64.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000796639 ANKSHITA  SARKAR Female No  125  10 10 OBC-B  2  340.00  69.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002364553 BITHIKA  PARVIN Female No  141  11 11 OBC-B  15  331.00  63.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001390265 MD SOHEL KHAN Male No  162  12 12 OBC-B  18  312.00  56.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Biological Science)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Biological Science)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001299271 MANU  BARMAN Male No  1  1 1 SC  11  467.00  98.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001173027 HIRON  BISWAS Male No  2  2 2 SC  6  465.00  95.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000630408 SUBHANKAR  SARKAR Male No  13  3 3 SC  7  439.00  90.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002387064 SURYA  BAUL DAS Male No  20  4 4 SC  9  430.00  76.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002431015 MAURIMA  MANDAL Female No  23  5 5 SC  18  429.00  83.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001896884 AYANTIKA  MRIDHA Female No  30  6 6 SC  9  420.00  69.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000943228 RANA  BARMAN Male No  31  7 7 SC  11  419.00  78.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000476267 MAMPI  RAJBANSHI Female No  32  8 8 SC  9  418.00  86.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002348388 DEBAJYOTI . RAY Male No  35  9 9 SC  15  416.00  90.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000727520 JOY  ROY Male No  39  10 10 SC  14  414.00  84.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000719685 BHASKAR  ROY Male No  41  11 11 SC  14  412.00  87.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001697337 TIYASA  MAJUMDER Female No  48  12 12 SC  22  408.00  77.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002229637 SUMAN  MONDAL Male No  52  13 13 SC  19  405.00  85.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002023344 SOUTRIK  BAIDYA Male No  63  14 14 SC  15  387.00  67.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Biological Science)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001159470 RASIK  RAJBANSHI Male No  64  15 15 SC  8  384.00  78.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001954934 SRISH  NASKAR Male No  70  16 16 SC  24  379.00  83.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001936554 NIKITA  BARMAN Female No  77  17 17 SC  15  374.00  70.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000891342 DEBASMITA  SIKDAR Female No  84  18 18 SC  9  370.00  75.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002356908 SUBHANKAR  

CHOWDHURY

Male No  103  19 19 SC  11  357.00  67.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000617499 SUBORNA  SARKAR Female No  113  20 20 SC  8  352.00  65.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002079405 SONAI  DAS Female No  118  21 21 SC  20  347.00  56.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002103084 KOUSTAV  SINGHA Male No  127  22 22 SC  14  340.00  60.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001912099 KOUSTAV  SARKAR Male No  133  23 23 SC  1  334.00  66.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000306217 SAIKAT  NAYEK Male No  135  24 24 SC  15  333.00  68.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002313945 ESHITA  MANDAL Female No  136  25 25 SC  22  332.00  66.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001463809 RAJU  DAS Male No  151  26 26 SC  15  319.00  59.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001156239 ANKITA  ADHIKARY Female No  156  27 27 SC  16  315.00  65.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Biological Science)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001952372 PRITAM  ROY Male No  164  28 28 SC  13  311.00  56.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002417390 SNEHA  DAS Female No  170  29 29 SC  16  309.00  55.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001844350 MONALISA  KONAI Female No  177  30 30 SC  17  298.00  60.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001793762 ANIK  MALLICK Male No  182  31 31 SC  14  287.00  58.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001004127 SANJUKTA  MONDAL Female No  185  32 32 SC  16  285.00  52.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002216372 RAJIB BIKAS SARDAR Male No  189  33 33 SC  11  273.00  44.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Biological Science)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: ST

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002305830 ESTHER DOMA SHERPA Female No  51  1 1 ST  25  406.00  70.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002417021 UDAY  TUDU Male No  75  2 2 ST  17  374.00  72.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001867541 CHAMPABAHA  MURMU Female No  131  3 3 ST  21  336.00  65.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001931848 MANJURI  HANSDA Female No  174  4 4 ST  4  303.00  0.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002030230 PARSI  MANDI Female No  188  5 5 ST  20  274.00  52.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: EWS

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002029673 SOUMIK  MONDAL Male No  29  1 1 EWS  18  421.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001578772 ELIZA  SULAIMAN Female No  60  2 2 EWS  15  393.00  85.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


